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INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY OF

COSMETOGYNECOLOGY

An Association of Specialists in Female Cosmetic Surgery and Medicine

ISCG VIRTUAL CADAVER COURSE AGENDA

In conjunction with Marina Medical Instruments Inc.

DAY 1 FRIDAY 6 NOVEMBER 2020

8:00 am

8:15am

9:30 am

11:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

Evening

Welcome to the Cadaver Course

Didactic Session:

Cystocele, Rectocele, Perineoplasty, Vaginoplasty
Injury Repairs, Revision Techniques

Cadaver Session

LIVE SURGERY DEMO UNEDITED
Vaginoplasty with Recotocele Repair with No Assistant

Didactic Session

Hymenoplasty, Labia Minoraplasty, Clitoral Hood Reduction
Labia Majora Surgical Reduction

Cadaver Session

LASER SESSION
Didactic and Practical Techniques & Technologies

Adjourn

Virtual Dinner with Faculty
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COSMETOGYNECOLOGY

An Association of Specialists in Female Cosmetic Surgery and Medicine

ISCG VIRTUALCADAVER COURSE AGENDA

In conjunction with Marina Medical Instruments Inc.

DAY 2 SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER 2020

8:00 am

9:30 am

11:30 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

Didactic Session:
Fat Harvesting, Nanofat, Autologous Fat Transfer
Labia Majora Augmentation, Mons Pubis Liposuction

Cadaver Session

Didactic Session

Assessment and Management of Mons Pubis Ptosis

Mons Pubis Lifting (Monsplasty), Cesarean Apron Management
Cadaver Session

Didactic Session

Genital Bleaching, Vulvar Threads, Platelet Rich Plasma PRP
G-Shot

LIVE SURGERY DEMO UNEDITED
Special Suprise

Adjourn | Diploma Ceremony
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COURSE ADDRESS
- 8190 West State Road 84
Davie, Florida 33324

HOTEL
Renaissance Fort Lauderdale Plantation Hotel
Plantation, Florida

COURSE WEBSITE
iSCGMedia.com/CadaverCourse




